U pStai rS SILVERRIDGE V UPSTAIRS

0200HO10623 BAYONET x MUNITION x SNOWMAN
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GENOMAX  AZA2

PLAIN-KNOLL DONA BAYONET
SILVERRIDGE V MUNITION ERLINA 3*
SULLY MUNITION
VELTHUIS SG SNOW EVENT VG-87-5YR-CAN 11*
FLEVO GENETICS SNOWMAN
CALBRETT PLANET EVE VG-87-7YR-CAN 18*
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GTPI 2544
TDTRTLTY TV HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWC%
Reg. #: HOCANM12192474 aAa: 342156 DMS: 135

Born: 06/10/2015 Kappa Casein: AB Beta Casein: A2A2

PRODUCTION | 36 Herds 76 Dirs 93% Rel

CDCB-G / 04-25

Milk Ibs Fat Ibs Fat % Protein Ibs Protein %
796 21 -0.04 19 -0.03
NM$ 100 CM$ 90 FM$ 122 GM$ 67 DWP$ -226
Feed Efficiency RFI Feed Saved -
58 49 .94 Methane Efficiency

Daughter Average (ME) Milk 26,977 Ibs Fat 1,072 Ibs Protein 865 Ibs

VELTHUIS SG SNOW EVENT

GRANDDAM

GRANDDAM

VELTHUIS SG SNOW EVENT
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Productive Life

Somatic Cell Score

Daughter Pregnancy Rate

Livability
Heifer Livability
Fertility Index

-0.1
3.17
-1.1

13
-0.6
-1.3

Calf Immunity

Cow Conception Rate
Heifer Conception Rate
Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirth

Daughter Stillbirth

CONFORMATION | 8 Herds 17 Dtrs 85% Rel

PTAT
Udder Composite

Feet & Legs Composite

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Legs Side View
Rear Legs Rear View
Foot Angle

F & L Score

Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Fore Teat Placement
Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement

0.54
-0.22
-0.04

Body Composite

Dairy Composite

82
-1.2
-1.1

3.1%
2.6%
6.8%
7.8%

0.28
0.70

Tall
Strong
Deep
Open Rib
Sloped
Narrow
Posty
Straight
Low
High
Strong
High
Narrow
Weak
Shallow
Wide
Long
Wide

86% Rel
75% Rel

HAUSA-G / 04-25

+1.97
+0.42
+0.97
+1.16
+1.75
-0.06
-0.04
+0.31
0.00
+0.42
+0.13
+0.44
-0.01
-0.24
+1.08
-0.87
+0.30
-1.17



